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Prolab Imaging Pricing 
 
The following pricelist contains “standard” sizes, however as we print from rolls, we can 
print any size/dimensions up to 155cm on the short side (on some of our papers). 
 
Prints come with a 2 – 5cm white border, depending on how the prints fit best onto our 
rolls. If you require a specific border size, please let us know and your prints will be charged 
accordingly. Please also let us know if you want your prints trimmed to the edge of the 
image (full bleed). 
 
Wholesale pricing will be applied for large orders. Please contact us for a custom quote if 
you are printing large quantities. 
 
We can package your prints for postage and take them to the Post Office for you. Or you can 
buy packaging from us and pack yourself. See page 5 for packaging information. 
 
Small prints will be flat packed for collection. Larger prints will be rolled. 
 
Please feel free to contact us anytime if you need pricing for specific sizes. 
 
The following prices are effective as of February 1st 2022. 
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Giclée Fine Art Printing Fine Art Papers 

ProLab Imaging stocks a range of Art Papers, all archival quality, approx. 310gsm, ranging from 
smooth to textured. 

Image Size (mm) 

 Ilford Smooth & 
Textured, 
Bauhaus Etching German Etching Photo Rag 

A4 210 x 297 Single  $27.50   $31.80   $33.30  

 Multiple  $25.60   $29.60   $30.95  
A3 297 x 420 Single  $45.85   $53.85   $55.40  

 Multiple  $40.60   $46.85   $49.15  
400 x 400 Sq Single  $53.80   $62.10   $65.05  

 Multiple  $51.05   $58.95   $61.70  
A2 420 x 594 Single  $77.65   $83.25   $87.20  

 Multiple  $73.30   $78.75   $83.65  
600 x 600 Sq Single  $97.60   $104.75   $112.80  

 Multiple  $94.60   $103.25   $109.45  
A1 594 x 840 Single  $126.95   $140.85   $147.55  

 Multiple  $124.00   $138.25   $144.95  
800 x 800 Sq Single  $201.95   $213.85   $225.70  

 Multiple  $199.80   $211.80   $223.25  
750 x 1000 Single  $221.50   $251.85   $261.95  

 Multiple  $217.10   $247.45   $258.45  
1000 x 1000 Sq Single  $237.00   $258.75   $272.00  

 Multiple  $233.05   $255.65   $269.40  
1000 x 1500 Single  $417.75   $462.90   $485.70  

 Multiple  $413.10   $458.80   $481.15  
1200 x 1200 Sq Single $394.40 N/A N/A 
 Multiple $388.00 N/A N/A 
1200 x 1500 Single $430.40 N/A N/A 
 Multiple $423.65 N/A N/A 

 

Giclée Fine Art Printing Cards 
ProLab Imaging offers artist cards on Museo Fine Art paper stock; 100% cotton, 220gsm, printable 
on two sides. 

Card Size (folded) Max Image Size  

11.4 x 14.8cm (4.5 x 5.8”) 10.4 x 13.8cm $3.90 each inc. envelope 

13.3 x 13.3cm (5.25 x 5.25”) 12.3 x 12.3cm $3.90 each inc. envelope 

13.9 x 18.7cm (5.5 x 7.4”) 12.9 x 17.7cm $4.60 each inc. envelope 
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Giclée Fine Art Printing Photographic Papers 

ProLab Imaging stocks a range of Ilford Photographic Papers, all archival quality, approx. 310gsm. 

 

Image Size 
 Ilford Smooth Gloss 

& Smooth Pearl Photo Rag Pearl 
A4 210 x 297 Single $20.70  $33.30  

 Multiple $19.45  $30.95  
A3 297 x 420 Single $32.15   $55.40  

 Multiple $28.55   $49.15  
400 x 400 Sq Single $41.90   $65.05  

 Multiple $39.15   $61.70  
A2 420 x 594 Single $58.10   $87.20  

 Multiple $56.70   $83.65  
600 x 600 Sq Single $81.85   $112.80  

 Multiple $77.80   $109.45  
A1 594 x 840 Single $102.30   $147.55  

 Multiple $100.50   $144.95  
800 x 800 Sq Single $176.90   $225.70  

 Multiple $161.05   $223.25  
750 x 1000 Single $181.95   $261.95  

 Multiple $179.40   $258.45  
1000 x 1000 Sq Single $195.95   $272.00  

 Multiple $191.95   $269.40  
1000 x 1500 Single $337.95   $485.70  

 Multiple $334.10   $481.15  
 
Panorama Sizes 

 
  

200 x 550 Single  $43.80   $55.40  

 Multiple  $38.75   $49.15  
300 x 850 Single  $68.80   $87.20  

 Multiple  $63.70   $84.80  
350 x 1000 Single  $98.80   $125.25  

 Multiple  $90.95   $115.35  
550 x 1600 Single  $215.50   $273.20  

 Multiple  $182.90   $259.40  
700 x 2000 Single  $404.60   $512.75  

 Multiple  $371.50   $470.85  
900 x 2600 Single  $606.90   $769.05  

 Multiple  $558.10   $708.60  
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Giclée Fine Art Printing Canvas Printing 

ProLab Imaging triple coats canvas prints in an archival varnish and custom builds all canvas 
stretchers in house to ensure the best possible finish. 

Image Size 
 

Canvas Rolled 
Canvas Stretched 
(ready to hang) 

A4 210 x 297 Single $49.50 $99.50 

 Multiple $44.00 $94.00 
A3 297 x 420 Single $82.50 $132.50 

 Multiple $73.70 $123.70 
400 x 400 Sq Single $93.50 $143.50 

 Multiple $88.00 $138.00 
A2 420 x 594 Single $160.60 $230.60 

 Multiple $143.00 $213.00 
600 x 600 Sq Single $183.70 $263.70 

 Multiple $169.40 $249.40 
A1 594 x 840 Single $205.70 $285.70 

 Multiple $189.20 $269.20 
750 x 750 Sq Single $222.20 $322.20 

 Multiple $204.60 $304.60 
750 x 1000 Single $342.10 $442.10 

 Multiple $305.80 $405.80 
1000 x 1000 Sq Single $317.80 $417.80 

 Multiple $295.65 $395.65 
1000 x 1500 Single $583.00 $683.00 

 Multiple $541.40 $641.40 
Panorama Sizes 
 

 
  

300 x 850 Single $159.50 $209.50 

 Multiple $148.50 $198.50 
350 x 1000 Single $175.45 $255.45 
 Multiple $151.25 $231.25 
550 x 1600 Single $398.75 $518.75 

 Multiple $343.75 $463.75 
700 x 2000 Single $622.05 $802.05 
 Multiple $536.25 $716.25 
900 x 2600 Single $912.35 $1,112.35 
 Multiple $845.50 $986.50 
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Packaging options prices 
 

Item Size Price Handling charge TOTAL 

PLUS Postal charges 

Box A4 $4.40 $5.00 $9.40 

Box A3 $6.60 $5.00 $11.60 

Tube 90 x 730mm $6.80 $5.00 $11.80 

Tube 90 x 1050mm $8.50 $5.00 $13.50 

Tube 154 x 1250mm* $14.80 $5.00 $19.80 

 

* NOTE: Cannot be posted via Aus Post. Needs to be couriered.  

Postal charges will vary and are additional to the prices above. 

Prints will be wrapped in acid free tissue paper before being rolled or boxed.  

Boxes include a 1400gsm box board for extra stability. 
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Image Reproduction Services Copying for print 

ProLab Imaging uses a custom studio lighting setup to evenly light each image, before photographing 
your original artwork with one of our specialist cameras. For larger images we will photograph the 
piece in sections to ensure we capture all the details, down to the brushstroke. Images are then 
tested for colour accuracy and necessary adjustments are made. 

Due to increased demand for this service, we are now offering two levels of copy for print. You can 
have your colours matched via a photo spectrometer and our specialist software, with one test strip 
printed. You are welcome to assess the test at this stage and if needed, Chris can make further 
adjustments (for an additional cost).  

Or you can choose to have your colours matched by Chris. Paintings that are highly textured, contain 
3D elements, are behind glass or contain metallic or fluorescent colours will require this service.   

Computer matched 

Image Size  
Up to A4 $75.00 
A3 $110.00 
A2 $160.00 
A1 $200.00 
A0 $220.00 
A0+ Custom 

 

Matched by Chris 

Image Size  
Up to A4 $150.00 
A3 $175.00 
A2 $200.00 
A1 $250.00 
A0 $275.00 
A0+ Custom 

 

Image Reproduction Services Documentary scanning 

Documentary scans are photographed as above, however no adjustments are made to the file. 
Colour accuracy is generally good but not guaranteed to the same high level as an image for printing. 

Image Size  
Up to A4 $45.00 
A3 $85.00 
A2 $100.00 
A1 $125.00 
A0  Custom 

 

Additional adjustments can be made at your request and are chargeable. For example, removing the 
paper tone/colour and bringing the background back to pure white will incur an additional charge. 

Image Reproduction Services Restoration 

ProLab Imaging can remove scratches, mould spots and other imperfections from your scanned 
photographs. Artwork services are charged at $120 per hour, in 15 minute increments. 


